
Bezirk Mittelrhein 2018/19

Jungen-Bezirksliga 1
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 08.09.2018 15:00 (1)

15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)

TTC Kirchhoven
TTC Pesch
TTC GW Brauweiler
DJK Raspo Brand

1. FC Köln II
TTC indeland Jülich II
TTV Euskirchen
DJK Löwe Köln

8:2
8:5
2:8
1:8

Fr. 21.09.2018 18:00 v (1) TTC Mersch-Pattern TuRa Oberdrees 0:8
Sa. 22.09.2018 14:00 (1)

14:00 (1)
14:30 (1)
14:30 (1)
15:00 (1)

TTC indeland Jülich II
TuRa Oberdrees
1. FC Köln II
TTV Euskirchen
DJK Löwe Köln

DJK Raspo Brand
TTC GW Brauweiler
TTC Pesch
TTC Kirchhoven
TTC Mersch-Pattern

7:7
8:0
8:2
8:1
8:2

Sa. 29.09.2018 14:30 (1)
15:00 (1)
15:29 v (1)
16:00 v (2)

TTV Euskirchen
DJK Raspo Brand
TTC GW Brauweiler
TTC Kirchhoven

TuRa Oberdrees
1. FC Köln II
DJK Löwe Köln
TTC Pesch

8:5
7:7
2:8
1:8

Mi. 03.10.2018 11:30 v (1) 1. FC Köln II TTC Mersch-Pattern 0:8 W
Sa. 06.10.2018 14:00 (1)

15:00 (1)
TuRa Oberdrees
TTC Pesch

TTC Kirchhoven
DJK Raspo Brand

8:0
4:8

Sa. 03.11.2018 14:00 (1)
14:30 (1)
15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
15:15 (1)

TTC indeland Jülich II
1. FC Köln II
DJK Raspo Brand
TTC Pesch
DJK Löwe Köln

TuRa Oberdrees
TTV Euskirchen
TTC Mersch-Pattern
TTC GW Brauweiler
TTC Kirchhoven

8:4
8:4
8:1
8:2
8:1

Mi. 07.11.2018 18:30 v (1) DJK Löwe Köln TTV Euskirchen 8:5
Sa. 10.11.2018 14:00 (1)

14:30 (1)
15:00 (1)
15:00 t (1)
15:00 (1)

TuRa Oberdrees
TTV Euskirchen
TTC Kirchhoven
DJK Raspo Brand
DJK Löwe Köln

1. FC Köln II
TTC Pesch
TTC Mersch-Pattern
TTC GW Brauweiler
TTC indeland Jülich II

8:2
7:7
2:8
8:2
8:1

Sa. 17.11.2018 14:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
15:30 (1)

TTC indeland Jülich II
TTC Pesch
DJK Raspo Brand
TTC Mersch-Pattern

TTC Kirchhoven
TuRa Oberdrees
TTV Euskirchen
TTC GW Brauweiler

8:1
7:7
8:5
8:1

Mi. 21.11.2018 18:00 v (1) TTC Mersch-Pattern TTC indeland Jülich II 3:8
Sa. 24.11.2018 12:00 v (1)

14:00 (1)
14:30 (1)
15:00 (1)
17:00 v (1)

TuRa Oberdrees
TTC indeland Jülich II
TTV Euskirchen
DJK Löwe Köln
TTC GW Brauweiler

DJK Raspo Brand
1. FC Köln II
TTC Mersch-Pattern
TTC Pesch
TTC Kirchhoven

8:2
8:0 NA

2:8
8:4
8:1

Sa. 01.12.2018 14:00 (1)
14:30 (1)
15:00 (1)
15:00 (2)
15:30 (1)

TuRa Oberdrees
TTV Euskirchen
TTC GW Brauweiler
TTC Kirchhoven
TTC Mersch-Pattern

DJK Löwe Köln
TTC indeland Jülich II
1. FC Köln II
DJK Raspo Brand
TTC Pesch

8:2
4:8
6:8
7:7
6:8

So. 02.12.2018 11:00 v (1)
12:00 v (1)

1. FC Köln II
TTC indeland Jülich II

DJK Löwe Köln
TTC GW Brauweiler

8:3
8:1

nu.Dokument 013a, erstellt am 19.04.2024 23:55 | Seite 1 von 1


